Data sheet/FDV
Melbye Group | Fordonsvägen 17 | SE-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se
Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvägen 17 | DK-553 02 Jönköping | Tlf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | Tlf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no
Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com
01/10/2026
Product name Conductor 241 mm² Atle, Al 12/4.02 mm + St 7/4.02
Product code 1112010-S011
GTIN 7332811341793
ETIM-Class
Measurements
Weight 1 120 g
Technical Specifications
Type acsr
Code 152-al1/89-st1a
Old Code 241 atle
Al Cross Section 152,3 mm²
Cross Section Steel 88,8 mm²
Cross Section Total 241,2 mm²
Number of Wires Al 12
Number of Wires Steel 7
Wire Diameter Al 4,02 mm
Wire Diameter Steel 4,02 mm
Diameter Core 10,3 mm
Conductor Diameter 20,1 mm
Mass per Unit Al 420,8 kg/km
Mass per Unit Steel 694,6 kg/km
Mass per Unit Total 1115,4 kg/km
Rated Strength 122,10 kN
DC Resistance 0,1896 Ω/km